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Position
Head Teacher Child Ctr
Teacher Child Center

Teacher Child Center
Teacher Child Center

Teacher Child Center
Office Assistant |

Instructional Assistant - Cdc

Teacher Child Center

Instructional Assistant - Cdc

Instructional Assistant - Cdc

Teacher Child Center

Instructional Assistant - Cdc

Teacher Child Center
Teacher Child Center

Instructional Assistant - Cdc

Instructional Assistant - Cdc

Other Positions Held

Assistant Head Teacher
Chd Ctr

Instructional Assistant -
Cdc

Instructional Assistant -
Sbas

K-12 Education Entity
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Department
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center

Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center

Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center

Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center
Tulita Children Center

Total Wages

$72,165
$49,386

$46,894
$45,613

$41,513
$40,867
$36,425
$35.369
$32,656

$31,568
$30,981
$27,985
$24,627
$22,428
$20,720
$19,552



