	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Head Teacher Child Ctr		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$72,165
2.	Teacher Child Center	Assistant Head Teacher Chd Ctr	Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$49,386
3.	Teacher Child Center		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$46,894
4.	Teacher Child Center	Instructional Assistant - Cdc	Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$45,613
5.	Teacher Child Center		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$41,513
6.	Office Assistant I		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$40,867
7.	Instructional Assistant - Cdc		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$36,425
8.	Teacher Child Center		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$35,369
9.	Instructional Assistant - Cdc	Instructional Assistant - Sbas	Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$32,656
10.	Instructional Assistant - Cdc		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$31,568
11.	Teacher Child Center		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$30,981
12.	Instructional Assistant - Cdc		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$27,985
13.	Teacher Child Center		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$24,627
14.	Teacher Child Center		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$22,428
15.	Instructional Assistant - Cdc		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$20,720
16.	Instructional Assistant - Cdc		Redondo Beach Unified	Tulita Children Center	\$19,552